Tipo [ . =

@ Tipo Torneio: Ranking

Colocacao

Atleta

<2

@ Categoria: ABSOLUTO B (FEM)

=

LJH

N e
e &

1

2

3

SARA EVELLYN BORGES RAMOS

LIS CIRQUEIRA LEONEL

ANGELA MARIA GOMES ROBERTO
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IAN DIEGO NUNES DE MELLO
MARQUES

GUILHERME HENRIQUE COLARES
DA SILVA

RICARDO SUNAO MATSUBARA

ROBERTO MARCHIORI

JESSE TAGINO DA SILVA

@ Categoria: ABSOLUTO D (FEM)

|

e &

=

LJH

=n

> &
R
=

e &

=

LJH

1

PIETRA RAFAELLY S TAGINO

VIVIANE ELAINE NASCIMENTO
BRANDAO

LETICIA DA SILVA AMORIM

MARIA ANGELA DE LIMA

MARIANA LIMA LOPES

KETHELYN DANIELLY FERREIRA
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FELIX RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARLON SOUZA AMORIM

PABLO HENRIQUE SIMAO

YGOR ANDREW ESTEVES ARAUJO
VALTER SAMPAIO AZEVEDO JUNIOR
ROMULO NOGUEIRA GAMA
MARCIO PINHEIRO DE LIMA
SAVIO HENRIQUE LEMES DA SILVA
ELYANDRO TOLEDO LUCENA
MAIQUE RENAN SILVA LEITAO
GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

AMIZAEL GALVAO PEREIRA
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DIOGO SILVA

JOAO VITOR DE SOUZA CRUZ

ANDERSON CLEITON DAVY CAMPOS

RIQUELME UCHOA RODRIGUES
WANDERLEY

NATHAN ARAUJO MIRANDA

JOAO MARCOS CEPPO CAMPOS

ARNALDO ENZO MEDINA AMORIM

@ Categoria: ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

CPF

02104579295

03499335298

50831747234

88606457272

98682717204

85558702249

00916464997

51308673272

02041476206

08036960273

07066217276

78841992115

06763643225

06801481240

27151549253

88718662234

06926145245

06616376206

86416677253

43794483200

69320357234

03369830264

05009462214

78450926220

06357762270

20398778272

06357732281

98958860200

45732990259

02461804206

05791589263

06799172257

03778051229

Clube

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

ASSOCIAGAO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

4

ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA BANCO DO BRASIL

JI-PARANA

ASSOCIAGAO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
ASSOCIACAO LAZER LIVRE-ALL
YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

Categoria

ABSOLUTO B (FEM)

ABSOLUTO B (FEM)

ABSOLUTO B (FEM)

ABSOLUTO C (MAS)

ABSOLUTO C (MAS)

ABSOLUTO C (MAS)

ABSOLUTO C (MAS)

ABSOLUTO C (MAS)

ABSOLUTO D (FEM)

ABSOLUTO D (FEM)

ABSOLUTO D (FEM)

ABSOLUTO D (FEM)

ABSOLUTO D (FEM)

ABSOLUTO D (FEM)

ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

ABSOLUTO E (MAS)

ABSOLUTO E (MAS)

ABSOLUTO E (MAS)

ABSOLUTO E (MAS)

ABSOLUTO E (MAS)

ABSOLUTO E (MAS)

ABSOLUTO E (MAS)

Evento

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
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- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024
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MICHEL FARIAS MENDES

DIEGO GUEDES DOS SANTOS
ALMIR DOS SANTOS ALBUQUERQUE
VITOR JOSE DE JESUS SILVA
JONATAS ALBUQUERQUE CAMPOS
THIAGO HELENO DA PAIXAO
KLEBER LUCAS COSTA PEDROZA
LEANDRO GOBBO

GUILHERME GOBBO

YURE BARRETO ZANATA

MAURO GANAHA

FABIO LUIZ OLIVEIRA

ATHOS BORGES DE PAULA

KEVIN LUAN STOCCO CARVALHO
LEANDRO TELES DA SILVA
GEORGE SANTANA RAMALHO

MARCOS HENRIQUE SANTOS PAVIA

NYCOLAS ARTHUR PARANHOS DE
SOUZA

GABRIEL DOS SANTOS FREIRE

RENAN DE SOUZA CAMPOS

EDUARDO KAUA FERREIRA DA
SILVA

PAULO ARTHUR BASTOS DA
FONSECA

IAN NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE ALEXANDRE DE GODOY
MACHADO

IGOR FELIX OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

LIS CIRQUEIRA LEONEL
ANGELA MARIA GOMES ROBERTO

MARIA ANGELA DE LIMA

GUILHERME HENRIQUE COLARES
DA SILVA

MICHEL FARIAS MENDES
DIEGO GUEDES DOS SANTOS
SAVIO HENRIQUE LEMES DA SILVA

IAN NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA

IAN DIEGO NUNES DE MELLO
MARQUES

RICARDO SUNAO MATSUBARA
JESSE TAGINO DA SILVA

VALTER SAMPAIO AZEVEDO JUNIOR
MARLON SOUZA AMORIM

MAIQUE RENAN SILVA LEITAO

02636544275

53895720259

14313235272

06780525227

02180512201

06245718236

06294339251

61011690225

06159849247

57934282249

00741410826

50894110268

84849738249

07873539229

88642100249

06547113213

03334425207

07725872213

06128859259

40964426234

07724574251

02420290275

02519772263

42196868272

03729293206

03499335298

50831747234

78841992115

98682717204

02636544275

53895720259

03369830264

02519772263

88606457272

85558702249

51308673272

86416677253

88718662234

78450926220

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

ASSOCIACAO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

ASSOCIAGCAO ATLETICA BANCO DO BRASIL
JI-PARANA

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA BANCO DO BRASIL
JI-PARANA

ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA BANCO DO BRASIL
JI-PARANA

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

ASSOCIACAO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA BANCO DO BRASIL
JI-PARANA

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

ASSOCIACJ;AO ATLETICA BANCO DO BRASIL
JI-PARANA

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

ASSOCIAGAO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO
YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

ABSOLUTO F (MAS)
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ADULTO (FEM)

ADULTO (FEM)

ADULTO (FEM)

ADULTO (MAS)

ADULTO (MAS)

ADULTO (MAS)

ADULTO (MAS)

ADULTO (MAS)

SENIOR 35

SENIOR 35

SENIOR 35

SENIOR 35

SENIOR 35

SENIOR 35

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024
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TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
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@ Categoria: SUB-19 FEM
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LEANDRO TELES DA SILVA

MARIANA LIMA LOPES

VIVIANE ELAINE NASCIMENTO
BRANDAO

KETHELYN DANIELLY FERREIRA

ARTHUR MACHADO AZEVEDO
CZERWINSKI

DAVI LOPES PARDO

GUSTAVO RAMOS COSTA E SILVA
BERNARDO RAMOS COSTA E SILVA
ARTUR RAMOS E SILVA ASSIS
ATHOS BORGES DE PAULA

MARCOS HENRIQUE SANTOS PAVIA

NYCOLAS ARTHUR PARANHOS DE
SOUZA

ARNALDO ENZO MEDINA AMORIM

ARTHUR MACHADO AZEVEDO
CZERWINSKI

DAVI LOPES PARDO

ELYANDRO TOLEDO LUCENA
BERNARDO RAMOS COSTA E SILVA
ARTUR RAMOS E SILVA ASSIS
KLEBER LUCAS COSTA PEDROZA

GUSTAVO RAMOS COSTA E SILVA

RIQUELME UCHOA RODRIGUES
WANDERLEY

VITOR JOSE DE JESUS SILVA

GEORGE SANTANA RAMALHO

EDUARDO KAUA FERREIRA DA
SILVA

PAULO ARTHUR BASTOS DA
FONSECA

THIAGO HELENO DA PAIXAO
JONATAS ALBUQUERQUE CAMPOS

IGOR FELIX OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

SARA EVELLYN BORGES RAMOS
PIETRA RAFAELLY S TAGINO

LETICIA DA SILVA AMORIM

YGOR ANDREW ESTEVES ARAUJO
PABLO HENRIQUE SIMAO
GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
GUSTAVO VICENTE FIOROTTI
MARCELO BARBOSA NASCIMENTO
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS FREIRE

KEVIN LUAN STOCCO CARVALHO

88642100249

06763643225

08036960273

06801481240

04585022279

02550536223

08291255237

02483508200

07164274274

84849738249

03334425207

07725872213

03778051229

04585022279

02550536223

05009462214

02483508200

07164274274

06294339251

08291255237

02461804206

06780525227

06547113213

07724574251

02420290275

06245718236

02180512201

03729293206

02104579295

02041476206

07066217276

06616376206

06926145245

06357762270

02423924232

47991348253

06128859259

07873539229

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA BANCO DO BRASIL

JI-PARANA

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

ASSOCIAGAO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO
LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO GUEDES TT -
ro

LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA BANCO DO BRASIL

JI-PARANA

SENIOR 35

SUB-13 FEM

SUB-13 FEM

SUB-13 FEM

SUB-13 MAS

SUB-13 MAS

SUB-13 MAS

SUB-13 MAS

SUB-13 MAS

SUB-13 MAS

SUB-13 MAS

SUB-13 MAS

SUB-13 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-15 MAS

SUB-19 FEM

SUB-19 FEM

SUB-19 FEM

SUB-19 MAS

SUB-19 MAS

SUB-19 MAS

SUB-19 MAS

SUB-19 MAS

SUB-19 MAS

SUB-19 MAS

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
- 2024

TMB Estadual - Ji-Parana/RO
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NATHAN ARAUJO MIRANDA

GUILHERME GOBBO

MARCELO BARBOSA NASCIMENTO

JOAO VITOR DE SOUZA CRUZ

DIOGO SILVA

JOAO MARCOS CEPPO CAMPOS

GUSTAVO VICENTE FIOROTTI

@ Categoria: VETERANO 45 MAS

MARCIO PINHEIRO DE LIMA

ANDERSON CLEITON DAVY CAMPOS

LEANDRO GOBBO

FABIO LUIZ OLIVEIRA

YURE BARRETO ZANATA

@ Categoria: VETERANO 50 MAS

ROMULO NOGUEIRA GAMA

FELIX RODRIGUES DA SILVA

JOSE ALEXANDRE DE GODOY
MACHADO

RENAN DE SOUZA CAMPOS

@ Categoria: VETERANO 55 MAS

ROBERTO MARCHIORI

AMIZAEL GALVAO PEREIRA

ALMIR DOS SANTOS ALBUQUERQUE

MAURO GANAHA

05791589263

06159849247

47991348253

98958860200

06357732281

06799172257

02423924232

69320357234

45732990259

61011690225

50894110268

57934282249

43794483200

27151549253

42196868272

40964426234

00916464997

20398778272

14313235272

00741410826
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